MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Stefan Borselius
OPPO [op-OH]
Oppo brings energy and life into a space. The lounge chair’s soft shape and curves open an invitation for relaxation. Friendly
by design and contemporary in form, Oppo comes in various styles, including short, tall, with or without armrests, and has
a swivel base option. The chair, upholstered in fabric or leather, has molded foam padding and No-Sag springs to increase
the product’s longevity in high-traffic interiors. The base options include a fixed tubular chrome-plated steel or grey.
Oppo is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

FLAX/COM* BASIC 1/COL* 2 3 4 L
11-406-2695 medium organic shape 28.75" 19.75" 13" - $1,913 $1,982 $2,103 $2,208 $2,317 $2,453 $3,069
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Oppo – lounge
ITEM # 11-406-2653
DESCRIPTION high back, fixed chrome base
UPHOLSTERY grade 1 - Camira Aquarius - Zippy JA426
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
OPTIONS
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
metal base
11-S3001
chrome
11-S3022
light grey
fine textured
RAL 7037
MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER:  Stefan Borselius
OPPO [op-OH]
The graded-in collection of fabrics and leathers is the approved offering for the Oppo collection. Additional options may
be available. Contact your local sales representative for inquiries on pre-approved COM/COL options.
3APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Camira Blazer Basic
Camira Main Line Flax Basic
Camira Main Line Twist Basic
Gabriel Cura Basic
Camira Hemp 1
Camira Silk 1
Camira Synergy 1
Gabriel Europost 2 1
Gabriel Focus Melange 1
Kirkby Design Smooth III** 1
Spradling Valencia* 1
Svensson Step 1
*Coated fabric - slight gathers along seams may occur with this selection.
**Velvet - slight gathers along seams may occur with this selection.
UPHOLSTERY
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Camira Yoredale 2
Gabriel Breeze Fusion 2
Gabriel Crisp 2
Gabriel Passion 2
Kvadrat Hero 2 2
Kvadrat Tonica 2 2
Maharam Merit 2
Kvadrat Divina 3 3
Kvadrat Hallingdal 65 3
Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 3 3
Kvadrat Tonus 4 3
Svensson Rami 3
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Kvadrat Divina MD 4
Kvadrat Divina Melange 3 4